## City of Venice



## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: CON. NO. 94- Version: 1 Name: Edmondson Multi Use Trail Construction

2017

Type: Contract Status: Passed

File created: 6/28/2017 In control: Engineering
On agenda: 7/11/2017 Final action: 7/11/2017

**Title:** Approval of Contract with DeJonge Excavating Contractors, Inc. in the Amount of \$354,370.25 for the

Edmondson Road Multi-Use Trail

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Solicitation Documents, 3. Bid Submittal

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/11/2017	1	City Council	approved	
7/11/2017	1	City Council	approved	Pass

Approval of Contract with DeJonge Excavating Contractors, Inc. in the Amount of \$354,370.25 for the Edmondson Road Multi-Use Trail